
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Demolition 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 14 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

Mobile Home 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Pole Barn 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Res. Addition 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Res. Alteration 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

Res. Deck 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 7 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Roof 3 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Res. Single Family 1 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Shed 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Solar System 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Permit Unit Summary By Month - March 2025



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 64 78 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 228



Start Date 2025-03-01

End Date 2025-03-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

March 2025 Value Fee Sq Footage

2025-39137 03/03/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.11-4-27 10945 BODINE ROAD $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39138 03/03/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.11-1-1 1 ASHBY CT (8455 ROLL ROAD,) $1,400.00 $75.00 0

2025-39140 03/04/2025 JEFFREY MILLER Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 43.05-4-24 8065 CENTRE LANE $7,400.00 $50.00 0

2025-39004 03/04/2025 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.16-2-24 5394 ALDERBROOK LANE $763,500.00 $2,807.00 3,105

2025-39102 03/04/2025 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-8-25 5430 WATERLEFE DRIVE $1,210,500.00 $3,569.00 5,396

2025-39130 03/05/2025 BACON HOME REMODELING Res. Alteration 44.17-4-29 6000 CORINNE LANE $40,000.00 $407.00 1,355

2025-39133 03/05/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 44.17-3-13 5951 DONEGAL MANOR $27,474.00 $100.00 0

2025-39139 03/05/2025 CHAD COSENZA Shed 71.09-2-5 9160 HILLVIEW DRIVE $3,800.00 $50.00 192

2025-39135 03/06/2025 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 71.10-1-4 9270 HUNT CLUB LANE $12,590.00 $75.00 0

2025-39145 03/06/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 43.10-1-3 8460 LAKEMONT DRIVE $2,065.00 $75.00 0

2025-39146 03/06/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.19-3-10 8620 MAIN STREET $3,856.00 $100.00 0

2025-39089 03/06/2025 GREENVIEW LANDSCAPE Res. Alteration 70.10-3-5 8205 SHERIDAN DRIVE $200,000.00 $475.00 1,716

2025-39128 03/07/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-14 5700 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,500,000.00 $7,598.79 4,573

2025-39120 03/07/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 58.06-5-18 9424 MERIUL LANE $50,000.00 $452.00 1,008

2025-39094 03/10/2025 GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS Res. Addition 45.00-1-6.2 10595 COUNTY ROAD $76,031.00 $300.00 168

2025-39151 03/10/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 30.00-3-26.212 9167 MARTIN ROAD $7,300.00 $100.00 0

2025-39152 03/10/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 59.18-2-14.2 5225 BANK STREET $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39149 03/10/2025 LINTNER BUILDING, INC. Shed 58.13-5-9 8929 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $4,000.00 $50.00 160

2025-39155 03/11/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 43.07-2-35 8575 STAHLEY ROAD $13,678.00 $100.00 0

2025-39153 03/11/2025 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 44.09-5-7 9073 WINDING CREEK LANE $12,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39142 03/11/2025 GRAVES BROS Res. Roof 57.05-6-12 5855 FOREST CREEK DRIVE $14,739.00 $100.00 0

2025-39129 03/11/2025 TRAVIS MOORE Shed 44.09-4-4.12 6404 HEISE ROAD $6,000.00 $50.00 168

2025-39158 03/11/2025 PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC Generator 43.06-3-4 8209 STAHLEY ROAD $8,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39159 03/11/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.05-4-9 5871 MONAGHAN LANE $3,999.00 $100.00 0

2025-39160 03/11/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.20-4-17 4478 EAST OVERLOOK DRIVE $4,688.00 $100.00 0

2025-39165 03/11/2025 MICHAEL VEDELLA Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 57.13-3-23 5436 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $3,500.00 $150.00 0

2025-39167 03/12/2025 ANTHONY MILONE Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 58.05-1-9 5770 THOMPSON ROAD $3,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39161 03/12/2025 DOMINICK FARBO Shed 71.02-2-17 5021 KRAUS ROAD $9,072.00 $50.00 200

2025-39163 03/12/2025 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/CO 9803 TOBERMORY AVE $12,750.00 $100.00 0

2025-39162 03/13/2025 JOHN & COLLEEN INSINNA Shed 43.16-4-36 8919 CANDLEWOOD LANE $15,000.00 $50.00 160

2025-39169 03/13/2025 MERLE WHITEHEAD Shed 57.20-1-4 5350 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $7,000.00 $50.00 192

2025-39122 03/13/2025 MICHAEL NOAH Res. Accessory Structure 44.10-4-25 6233 BALSAM FIR COURT $11,000.00 $150.00 252

2025-39147 03/13/2025 HDJ BUILDERS, INC Res. Addition 58.15-5-5 9720 SILVER BIRCH COURT $80,000.00 $300.00 264

2025-39171 03/14/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.11-5-2./13C 5649C FERNCREST COURT $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39172 03/14/2025 MARK WARING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-3-24 8500 CLARENCE CENTER RD $3,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39170 03/17/2025 MARK VERGARA Res. Roof 72.11-2-28 10770 BODINE ROAD $7,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39134 03/17/2025 FIRST BUFFALO TOTAL BASEMENT FINISHING Res. Alteration 57.18-7-1 8149 DRIFTWOOD CT $5,000.00 $200.00 0

2025-39150 03/18/2025 KD CUSTOM BOUTIQUE Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-2.11 4205 Transit Rd ((Tenant) KD Custom Boutique) $25,000.00 $414.00 2,842

2025-39178 03/18/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 44.14-1-5.11 6120 LONG STREET $3,566.00 $75.00 0

2025-39179 03/18/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 30.17-1-11 9020 COUNTY ROAD $5,163.00 $75.00 0

2025-39180 03/19/2025 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 57.10-2-33 5776 KIPPEN DRIVE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39176 03/19/2025 DAVID GLIAN Shed 58.10-2-14.22 5525 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $1,500.00 $50.00 108

2025-39184 03/19/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Sump Pump 82.06-5-36 4154 FOXWOOD LANE $2,550.00 $75.00 0

2025-39186 03/19/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.12-5-31 8880 LAKE GLEN COURT $8,098.00 $75.00 0

2025-39156 03/19/2025 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 44.00-4-27 6285 KRAUS ROAD $32,000.00 $150.00 832

2025-39154 03/19/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 29.18-3-27 6715 CHESLEY COURT $18,400.00 $200.00 184

2025-39123 03/19/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 43.06-1-17 8315 MANCHESTER PARK DR $35,758.00 $100.00 0

2024-38852 03/19/2025 WNY PROPERTY KINGS Res. Addition 84.00-2-1.112 10743 JONES ROAD $60,000.00 $300.00 293

2025-39071 03/20/2025 RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP. Mobile Home 71.13-1-12./AL 9170 SHERIDAN #38 $100,000.00 $965.00 1,216

2025-39136 03/20/2025 VENKATESAN NAGARAJ Change of Tenant 72.11-4-12.1 10971 Main St ((Tenant) Taste of Madras) $100.00 1,500

2025-39193 03/20/2025 DAVID WETZLER Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 44.10-1-26 6441 GOODRICH ROAD $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39183 03/20/2025 MOUSSA & INAYA KHALIL Demolition 70.19-1-23 8450 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) Kady Rose, LLC) $10,000.00 $300.00 1,813

2025-39191 03/21/2025 STANDBY GENERATOR SOLUTIONS Generator 59.05-3-6 10220 SHAMUS LANE $12,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39194 03/21/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 44.09-3-17 6305 CREEKBEND COURT $4,421.00 $100.00 0

2025-39195 03/21/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 58.07-2-18./A 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 10A $8,814.00 $100.00 0

2025-39157 03/21/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 5328 BRIANNAS NOOK $1,250,000.00 $3,048.00 3,827

2025-39061 03/21/2025 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 71.15-1-4 9560 Main Street ((Tenant 10) Optometrist) $60,000.00 $660.00 1,487

Monthly Square Footage Report - March 2025



March 2025 Value Fee Sq Footage

2025-39112 03/21/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 5201 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,250,000.00 $6,749.00 4,248

2025-39113 03/21/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 5211 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,350,000.00 $7,043.00 4,809

2025-39144 03/24/2025 JOSEPH & MARY REIF Res. Single Family 72.00-4-35.3 10935 STAGE ROAD $600,000.00 $2,846.00 4,903

2025-39197 03/24/2025 AMERICAN HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 58.10-2-14.1 5565 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $3,300.00 $100.00 0

2025-39199 03/24/2025 WILLIAM PETTY Drain Tile Replacement 44.19-2-12.1 6085 EASTWOOD DRIVE $1,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39185 03/24/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 6.00-2-46.2 9305 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $70,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39192 03/24/2025 HEALING RESTORATION Com./Ind. Alteration 71.13-2-4 9135 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((BUILDING) Sheridan Square) $51,650.00 $450.00 6,600

2025-39205 03/24/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 57.14-5-25 48 SUTHERLAND CT (8455 ROLL RD,) $4,050.00 $75.00 0

2025-39206 03/24/2025 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 57.18-1-15 8190 WEST LEDGE LANE $2,620.00 $75.00 0

2025-39182 03/24/2025 BIG L DISTRIBUTORS Res. Alteration 58.05-4-26 5886 MONAGHAN LANE $9,849.00 $200.00 0

2025-39207 03/25/2025 ANTHONY MILONE Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 43.18-1-19 8325 CLARNEW DRIVE $3,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39208 03/26/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.07-5-14 5057 SHALE BLUFF COURT $4,462.00 $75.00 0

2025-39213 03/26/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 43.15-1-34 6192 SHAMROCK LANE $5,704.00 $75.00 0

2025-39190 03/27/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 44.11-1-27 9476 COUNTRYSIDE COURT $28,445.00 $100.00 0

2025-39107 03/27/2025 EDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC Res. Single Family 58.19-2-7.1 9767  GREINER ROAD $975,000.00 $2,276.00 3,002

2025-39224 03/27/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 44.17-3-7 9168 CURRY LANE $4,200.00 $75.00 0

2025-39216 03/27/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.14-6-4 6130 GOTT CREEK TRAIL $5,828.00 $100.00 0

2025-39222 03/28/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.10-4-10 5571 PINE LOCH LANE $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39215 03/28/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 82.10-1-2 4070 CLARDON DRIVE $8,250.00 $200.00 0

2025-39204 03/28/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 43.10-1-24 6380 LAKEMONT COURT $134,731.00 $150.00 0

2025-39175 03/28/2025 S&S CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 70.10-2-9 8248 SHERIDAN DRIVE $125,000.00 $765.00 2,382

2025-39168 03/28/2025 ATLANTIC GARAGES Res. Garage Detached 70.14-4-15 4604 BRENTWOOD DRIVE $88,500.00 $214.00 1,068

2025-39202 03/31/2025 CASSILLO DEVELOPMENT Demolition 82.06-3-19 8465 MAIN STREET $1,000.00 $300.00 600

2025-39218 03/31/2025 SUPERIOR HEATING & COOLING OF NIAGARA INC Res. HVAC 70.12-1-3 8700 WENNER ROAD (Russell & Elizabeth Hanny) $15,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39225 03/31/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.10-4-83 8386 BLACK WALNUT DRIVE $9,111.00 $75.00 0

2025-39226 03/31/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 71.05-2-19 4990 CLIFF SIDE DRIVE E $11,741.00 $75.00 0

2025-39227 03/31/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 43.09-1-3 8091 CLARHERST DRIVE $18,250.00 $100.00 0

2025-39228 03/31/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 70.16-3-3 4680 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $8,700.00 $100.00 0

2025-39229 03/31/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 71.06-3-20 9312 HUNTING VALLEY SOUTH $37,112.00 $100.00 0

March 2025 Subtotal: $10,623,415.00 $48,238.79 60,623

Grand Total: $10,623,415.00 $48,238.79 60,623



Permit Report By Type
03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Taste of Madras 10971 Main StVENKATESAN NAGARAJ2025-39136 72.11-4-12.1 03/20/2025 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant 10) Optometrist 9560 Main StreetSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2025-39061 71.15-1-4 03/21/2025 $60,000.00 $660.00

(Tenant) KD Custom Boutique 4205 Transit
Rd

KD CUSTOM BOUTIQUE2025-39150 82.01-1-2.11 03/18/2025 $25,000.00 $414.00

(BUILDING) Sheridan Square 9135
SHERIDAN DRIVE

HEALING RESTORATION2025-39192 71.13-2-4 03/24/2025 $51,650.00 $450.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

3

$1,524.00$136,650.00

Demolition

(Tenant) Kady Rose, LLC 8450 MAIN
STREET

MOUSSA & INAYA KHALIL2025-39183 70.19-1-23 03/20/2025 $10,000.00 $300.00

8465 MAIN STREETCASSILLO DEVELOPMENT2025-39202 82.06-3-19 03/31/2025 $1,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

2

$600.00$11,000.00

Drain Tile Replacement

6085 EASTWOOD DRIVEWILLIAM PETTY2025-39199 44.19-2-12.1 03/24/2025 $1,000.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$1,000.00

Generator

9270 HUNT CLUB LANESITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2025-39135 71.10-1-4 03/06/2025 $12,590.00 $75.00

9073 WINDING CREEK LANEBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2025-39153 44.09-5-7 03/11/2025 $12,000.00 $75.00

8209 STAHLEY ROADPRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

2025-39158 43.06-3-4 03/11/2025 $8,000.00 $75.00

5776 KIPPEN DRIVEBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2025-39180 57.10-2-33 03/19/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

10220 SHAMUS LANESTANDBY GENERATOR SOLUTIONS2025-39191 59.05-3-6 03/21/2025 $12,000.00 $75.00

8386 BLACK WALNUT DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39225 43.10-4-83 03/31/2025 $9,111.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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4990 CLIFF SIDE DRIVE EZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39226 71.05-2-19 03/31/2025 $11,741.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

7

$525.00$75,442.00

Mobile Home

9170 SHERIDAN #38RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP.2025-39071 71.13-1-12./AL 03/20/2025 $100,000.00 $965.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

1

$965.00$100,000.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

5436 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEMICHAEL VEDELLA2025-39165 57.13-3-23 03/11/2025 $3,500.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$3,500.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

8065 CENTRE LANEJEFFREY MILLER2025-39140 43.05-4-24 03/04/2025 $7,400.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$7,400.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

8500 CLARENCE CENTER RDMARK WARING2025-39172 43.14-3-24 03/14/2025 $3,800.00 $75.00

8880 LAKE GLEN COURTCELLINO PLUMBING2025-39186 43.12-5-31 03/19/2025 $8,098.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$11,898.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

8460 LAKEMONT DRIVECELLINO PLUMBING2025-39145 43.10-1-3 03/06/2025 $2,065.00 $75.00

5770 THOMPSON ROADANTHONY MILONE2025-39167 58.05-1-9 03/12/2025 $3,500.00 $75.00

6120 LONG STREETFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39178 44.14-1-5.11 03/18/2025 $3,566.00 $75.00

9020 COUNTY ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39179 30.17-1-11 03/18/2025 $5,163.00 $75.00

6441 GOODRICH ROADDAVID WETZLER2025-39193 44.10-1-26 03/20/2025 $1,500.00 $75.00

8455 ROLL RD, 48 SUTHERLAND CTFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39205 57.14-5-25 03/24/2025 $4,050.00 $75.00

8190 WEST LEDGE LANESIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2025-39206 57.18-1-15 03/24/2025 $2,620.00 $75.00

8325 CLARNEW DRIVEANTHONY MILONE2025-39207 43.18-1-19 03/25/2025 $3,500.00 $75.00

6192 SHAMROCK LANECELLINO PLUMBING2025-39213 43.15-1-34 03/26/2025 $5,704.00 $75.00

9168 CURRY LANET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39224 44.17-3-7 03/27/2025 $4,200.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

10

$750.00$35,868.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

10945 BODINE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39137 72.11-4-27 03/03/2025 $3,000.00 $75.00

8455 ROLL ROAD, 1 ASHBY CTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39138 57.11-1-1 03/03/2025 $1,400.00 $75.00

5649C FERNCREST COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39171 58.11-5-2./13C 03/14/2025 $1,500.00 $75.00

5057 SHALE BLUFF COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39208 71.07-5-14 03/26/2025 $4,462.00 $75.00

5571 PINE LOCH LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39222 57.10-4-10 03/28/2025 $2,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$12,362.00

Pole Barn

6285 KRAUS ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-39156 44.00-4-27 03/19/2025 $32,000.00 $150.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$32,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

9305 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39185 6.00-2-46.2 03/24/2025 $70,000.00 $150.00

6380 LAKEMONT COURTCOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39204 43.10-1-24 03/28/2025 $134,731.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

2

$300.00$204,731.00

Res. Accessory Structure

6233 BALSAM FIR COURTMICHAEL NOAH2025-39122 44.10-4-25 03/13/2025 $11,000.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$11,000.00

Res. Addition

10743 JONES ROADWNY PROPERTY KINGS2024-38852 84.00-2-1.112 03/19/2025 $60,000.00 $300.00

10595 COUNTY ROADGREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS2025-39094 45.00-1-6.2 03/10/2025 $76,031.00 $300.00

9720 SILVER BIRCH COURTHDJ BUILDERS, INC2025-39147 58.15-5-5 03/13/2025 $80,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

3

$900.00$216,031.00

Res. Alteration

8205 SHERIDAN DRIVEGREENVIEW LANDSCAPE2025-39089 70.10-3-5 03/06/2025 $200,000.00 $475.00

9424 MERIUL LANECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39120 58.06-5-18 03/07/2025 $50,000.00 $452.00

6000 CORINNE LANEBACON HOME REMODELING2025-39130 44.17-4-29 03/05/2025 $40,000.00 $407.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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8149 DRIFTWOOD CTFIRST BUFFALO TOTAL BASEMENT
FINISHING

2025-39134 57.18-7-1 03/17/2025 $5,000.00 $200.00

6715 CHESLEY COURTFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39154 29.18-3-27 03/19/2025 $18,400.00 $200.00

8248 SHERIDAN DRIVES&S CONSTRUCTION2025-39175 70.10-2-9 03/28/2025 $125,000.00 $765.00

5886 MONAGHAN LANEBIG L DISTRIBUTORS2025-39182 58.05-4-26 03/24/2025 $9,849.00 $200.00

4070 CLARDON DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39215 82.10-1-2 03/28/2025 $8,250.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

8

$2,899.00$456,499.00

Res. Garage Detached

4604 BRENTWOOD DRIVEATLANTIC GARAGES2025-39168 70.14-4-15 03/28/2025 $88,500.00 $214.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$214.00$88,500.00

Res. HVAC

8620 MAIN STREETZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39146 70.19-3-10 03/06/2025 $3,856.00 $100.00

9167 MARTIN ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39151 30.00-3-26.212 03/10/2025 $7,300.00 $100.00

5225 BANK STREETT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39152 59.18-2-14.2 03/10/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

8575 STAHLEY ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39155 43.07-2-35 03/11/2025 $13,678.00 $100.00

5871 MONAGHAN LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39159 58.05-4-9 03/11/2025 $3,999.00 $100.00

4478 EAST OVERLOOK DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39160 70.20-4-17 03/11/2025 $4,688.00 $100.00

6305 CREEKBEND COURTBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39194 44.09-3-17 03/21/2025 $4,421.00 $100.00

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 10ABELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39195 58.07-2-18./A 03/21/2025 $8,814.00 $100.00

5565 OLD GOODRICH ROADAMERICAN HEATING & COOLING2025-39197 58.10-2-14.1 03/24/2025 $3,300.00 $100.00

6130 GOTT CREEK TRAILZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39216 43.14-6-4 03/27/2025 $5,828.00 $100.00

Russell & Elizabeth Hanny 8700 WENNER
ROAD

SUPERIOR HEATING & COOLING OF
NIAGARA INC

2025-39218 70.12-1-3 03/31/2025 $15,500.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

11

$1,100.00$81,384.00

Res. Roof

5951 DONEGAL MANORDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39133 44.17-3-13 03/05/2025 $27,474.00 $100.00

5855 FOREST CREEK DRIVEGRAVES BROS2025-39142 57.05-6-12 03/11/2025 $14,739.00 $100.00

9803 TOBERMORY AVEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2025-39163 71.00-3- 03/12/2025 $12,750.00 $100.00

10770 BODINE ROADMARK VERGARA2025-39170 72.11-2-28 03/17/2025 $7,000.00 $100.00

9476 COUNTRYSIDE COURTSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39190 44.11-1-27 03/27/2025 $28,445.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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8091 CLARHERST DRIVEDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39227 43.09-1-3 03/31/2025 $18,250.00 $100.00

4680 SHIMERVILLE ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39228 70.16-3-3 03/31/2025 $8,700.00 $100.00

9312 HUNTING VALLEY SOUTHDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39229 71.06-3-20 03/31/2025 $37,112.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

8

$800.00$154,470.00

Res. Single Family

5394 ALDERBROOK LANEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2025-39004 58.16-2-24 03/04/2025 $763,500.00 $2,807.00

5430 WATERLEFE DRIVEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2025-39102 58.15-8-25 03/04/2025 $1,210,500.00 $3,569.00

9767 GREINER ROADEDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC2025-39107 58.19-2-7.1 03/27/2025 $975,000.00 $2,276.00

5201 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39112 03/21/2025 $1,250,000.00 $6,749.00

5211 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39113 03/21/2025 $1,350,000.00 $7,043.00

5700 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39128 58.10-5-14 03/07/2025 $1,500,000.00 $7,598.79

10935 STAGE ROADJOSEPH & MARY REIF2025-39144 72.00-4-35.3 03/24/2025 $600,000.00 $2,846.00

5328 BRIANNAS NOOKMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39157 03/21/2025 $1,250,000.00 $3,048.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

8

$35,936.79$8,899,000.00

Shed

6404 HEISE ROADTRAVIS MOORE2025-39129 44.09-4-4.12 03/11/2025 $6,000.00 $50.00

9160 HILLVIEW DRIVECHAD COSENZA2025-39139 71.09-2-5 03/05/2025 $3,800.00 $50.00

8929 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKLINTNER BUILDING, INC.2025-39149 58.13-5-9 03/10/2025 $4,000.00 $50.00

5021 KRAUS ROADDOMINICK FARBO2025-39161 71.02-2-17 03/12/2025 $9,072.00 $50.00

8919 CANDLEWOOD LANEJOHN & COLLEEN INSINNA2025-39162 43.16-4-36 03/13/2025 $15,000.00 $50.00

5350 SHIMERVILLE ROADMERLE WHITEHEAD2025-39169 57.20-1-4 03/13/2025 $7,000.00 $50.00

5525 OLD GOODRICH ROADDAVID GLIAN2025-39176 58.10-2-14.22 03/19/2025 $1,500.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

7

$350.00$46,372.00

Solar System

8315 MANCHESTER PARK DRCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39123 43.06-1-17 03/19/2025 $35,758.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$35,758.00

Sump Pump

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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4154 FOXWOOD LANEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39184 82.06-5-36 03/19/2025 $2,550.00 $75.00

Total:Sump Pump

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,550.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

86

$48,238.79$10,623,415.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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